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Staré Herminovy - Ohrozené objekty

Nazev

Staré Hefminovy -
sever, pravy breh
Staré Hefminovy -
stred, pravy breh
Staré Hefminovy -
stfed, levy breh

Staré Hefminovy -
sever, levy breh

Staré Herminovy - jih

Obec

Staré
Hefminovy
Staré
Herminovy
Staré
Hefminovy
Staré
Herminovy
Staré
Hefminovy

Katastr

Staré
Hefminovy
Staré
Herminovy
Staré
Hefminovy
Staré
Herminovy
Staré
Hefminovy

- Popis
Ucel budovy L.,
umisteni
Obytné
budovy
Obytné
budovy
Obytné
budovy
Obytné
budovy
Obytné
budovy

Vodni
tok

Stard voda

Stara voda

Stard voda

Stara voda

Stard voda

5.68

5.32

4.98

5.555

4.05

Pocet
budov

15

14

15

15

16

Pocet
osob

34

29

45

25

21
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http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objohinfo.php?seq=12640052
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objohinfo.php?seq=12640052
http://www.edpp.cz/she_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=2&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&lon=-516674&lat=-1086071
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objohinfo.php?seq=12640054
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objohinfo.php?seq=12640054
http://www.edpp.cz/she_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=2&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&lon=-516569&lat=-1086390
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objohinfo.php?seq=12640055
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objohinfo.php?seq=12640055
http://www.edpp.cz/she_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=2&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&lon=-516585&lat=-1086566
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objohinfo.php?seq=12640053
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objohinfo.php?seq=12640053
http://www.edpp.cz/she_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=2&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&lon=-516724&lat=-1086266
http://editor.dppcr.cz/pk_edt/objohinfo.php?seq=12640056
http://www.edpp.cz/she_mapa-povodnoveho-planu-obce?zoom=12&amp;fullscreen=1&amp;podklady=0&amp;0=0&amp;1=0&amp;2=0&amp;3=0&amp;4=0&amp;5=0&amp;6=0&amp;7=0&amp;8=0&amp;9=0&amp;10=0&amp;11=0&amp;12=2&amp;13=0&amp;14=0&amp;15=0&amp;16=0&amp;17=0&amp;18=0&amp;19=0&amp;20=0&amp;21=0&amp;22=0&amp;23=0&amp;24=0&amp;25=0&amp;26=0&amp;27=0&amp;28=0&amp;29=0&amp;30=0&amp;31=0&amp;32=0&amp;33=0&amp;34=0&amp;35=0&amp;36=0&lon=-516376&lat=-1086915

